
Fairlawn Swim & Tennis 2011 Season Calendar 

MAY 

Friday May 14 Tennis Courts Open 

Saturday May 21 Prospective Member Walk Around 9 am – 1 pm 

Saturday May 21 FST Clean-up day 9:00 am - 4 pm 

Friday May 27 Official Pool Opening; pool hours 3 pm – 8 pm 

Sunday May 29 TGI Summer Evening Social*, 7-8 pm 

                                         *New member orientation begins at 6:30 pm                       

Tuesday May 31 Swim Team Parent Meeting 6:30 pm 

JUNE   

Saturday June 4 “Meet the Swim Coaches Day” 12-2 pm 

Monday June 6 Swim team practice begins 

Friday June 10 “School’s Out Bash” Pool closes at 5:00 pm 

Saturday June 11 Swim Team Time Trials 9 am 

Sunday June 12 Family Tennis Round Robin Day 2-4 pm 

Monday June 13 Tennis Lessons Begin 

Wed. June 15 Pep rally, 7:30 pm 

Thurs. June 16 SWIM MEET, 6:00 pm{pool closes at 5:30 pm} 

Friday June 17 Swim Team Breakfast and Portraits 

Sunday June 19 Father’s Day Celebration Social, 2-4 pm 

Monday June 20 Swim Meet FST @ SLCC 

Thurs. June 23 Swim Meet, RSC @ FST 

Friday June 24 Swim Team Movie Day 

Monday June 27 Swim Meet, HPE @ FST 

Thurs. June 30 Swim Meet, FST @ LCP 

July   

Monday July 4 Independence Day Social Festivities 

Tuesday July 5 Swim Meet, MW @ FST 

Thurs. July 7 Swim Meet, FST @ WW 

Sunday July 10 Family Float, 2-4 pm {bring your raft} 

Monday July 11 Lifeguard Appreciation Day & Luncheon 

Friday July 15 Pep Rally 7 pm 

Saturday July 16 Swim Championships 

Thursday July 21 Swim Team Banquet, pool closes at 5 pm 



Friday July 22 Talent Show, evening time TBD 

AUGUST   

Sunday August 7 FAMILY FLOAT 2-4 pm {bring your own raft} 

Sunday August 14 Super Soaker Sunday 2-3 pm 

Sunday August 28 Member Meeting TBA 

September 
Sunday Sept. 4 Goodbye to Summer Potluck Dinner (Time TBA) 

 


